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IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF THE FOURTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF THE
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CASE NUMBER CR01-24-31665

DEFENDANT'S PHASE TWO -
MITIGATION WITNESS LIST

STATE OF IDAHO,

Plaintiff,

BRYAN C. KOHBERGER,

Defendant

V.

COMES NOW, Bryan C. Kohberger, by and through his attorneys of record, and will call

the following witness(es) at trial, although not necessarily in the same order as listed.

1. Alessandra Fes
2. Amanda Kohberger

3. Angela Alvarez
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4.. Ann Parham

5. Annastasia Hurt-Moran

6. Arial Meyer

7.

8.

9.

Ashley Detore,

Aubrey Scot

Augustine Attah

10. Brandon Andreola

I. CE.
12. Christian Maynard

13. Craig Hemmens

14. Dale Willits

15. Dane Carroll

16. Daniel Parfitt

17. David Makin

18. Eileen Novik-Cohen,

19. Eileen P. Ryan, D.O. - Expert - previously disclosed

20. Ellen Trex!er,

21. Estevan Pena

22. Ethan Ogden,

23. Eugene Miller,

24. Flavio Alvarez

25. Gaurav Narang

26. Jake Vogt,
27. James E. Aiken -Expert - previously disclosed

28. Jeanie Saylor,

29. Jeffery Clutter

30. Jeffrey D. Lewine - Expert - previously disclosed

31. JeniferMavs,
32, Jesse Harris

33. John F Edens, Ph.D. - Expert - previously disclosed

34. John Snyder

35. Jolie S. Brams, Pd.D - Expert - previously disclosed

36. Justin Reed
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37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Katherine Ramsland, Desales,

Laureas Tate

50.

51.

52.

53.

Mr. Kohberger reserves the right to call witnesses to impeach or rebut the government's

case. Furthermore, Mr. Kohberger reserves the right to amend this list as witnesses become

known and to call, as witnesses, individuals who have been disclosed as potential witnesses by

Madeline Anzinger,

Maggie Sanders

Mary Dhon

MaryAnn Kohberger

Melissa Kohberger

Michael Kohberger Jr.

Marc Boriosi

Michael Pertschuk

Michelle Bolger, Desales,

Rachel Lawson Orr PsyD ABPP-CN - Expert - previously disclosed

Randall Kohberger, (A ress

from State Reports)

Richard Conboy

Schuyler Jacobsen

Scott Kohberger,

William Searfoss Jr.

the State, and any other persons who were named by the State within other discovery materials.

DATED this 5th day ofMay, 2025.
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ANNE C. TAYLOR
ANNE TAYLOR LAW, PLLC
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CERTIFICATE OF DELIVERY 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was personally served as 
indicated below on the ___5____ day of May, 2025 addressed to: 

 
Latah County Prosecuting Attorney –via Email: paservice@latahcountyid.gov 
Elisa Massoth – via Email: legalassistant@kmrs.net 
Jay Logsdon – via Email: Jay.Logsdon@spd.idaho.gov 
Bicka Barlow, Attorney at Law – via Email: bickabarlow@sbcglobal.net 
Jeffery Nye, Deputy Attorney General – via Email: Jeff.nye@ag.idaho.gov  
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